
PA
/0

33
44

/2
1

-1
2f

-V
al

id
,R

ec
om

m
en

de
d

fo
rA

pp
ro

va
l-

Sa
vi

ou
rM

ic
al

le
f(

Pe
rit

)-
11

/0
7/

20
21

12
f

Pa
ge

 1
 o

f 1



PA
/0

33
44

/2
1

-3
2b

-V
al

id
,R

ec
om

m
en

de
d

fo
rA

pp
ro

va
l-

Sa
vi

ou
rM

ic
al

le
f(

Pe
rit

)-
11

/0
7/

20
21

32
b

Pa
ge

 1
 o

f 1



PA
/0

33
44

/2
1

-3
2c

-V
al

id
,R

ec
om

m
en

de
d

fo
rA

pp
ro

va
l-

Sa
vi

ou
rM

ic
al

le
f(

Pe
rit

)-
11

/0
7/

20
21

32
c

Pa
ge

 1
 o

f 1


